
  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 475.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 300.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 146.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 56.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 177.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 32.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 46.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 462.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 102.55 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 1,102.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 639.62 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 1,058.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 130.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70185-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 12.49 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 51.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 334.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 49.15 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 512.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 3/31/2020 177.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 3/31/2020 164.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 3/31/2020 1,986.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 3/31/2020 1,098.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 3/31/2020 97.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 3/31/2020 1,291.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 3/31/2020 367.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 3/31/2020 169.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 972.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 625.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 1,678.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 65.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406714 P B1 3/18-3/31 Recode COVID19 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 65.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407249 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 28.43 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407249 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 242.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407249 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 22.55 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407249 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 92.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407249 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 2,228.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 170.49 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 431.06 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 32.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

56050-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 19.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 664.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 50.85 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 537.69 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 1,718.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 1,800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 28.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 2,978.39 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 2,978.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 2,978.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407559 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 850.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407647 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 (1,453.71) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407668 P Covid-19 Expense Reclass HeatherH 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 (3,518.89) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407668 P Covid-19 Expense Reclass HeatherH 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 (2,307.12) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407669 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/13/2020 1,718.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407888 P From Voucher Posting. MariaJ 0/JE IC VUS000011112

52146-2183-000-19 4/15/2020 1,800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407910 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011112

52146-2183-000-19 4/27/2020 1,611.85 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408078 P From Voucher Posting. MariaJ 0/JE IC VUS000011112

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (65.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407285 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (28.43) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407285 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (242.46) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407285 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (22.55) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407285 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (92.84) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407285 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,228.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (170.49) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (431.06) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (32.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

56050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (19.13) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (664.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (50.85) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (537.69) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,718.89) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,800.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC
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Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

B1:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

SQ  MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

GRAINGER~ROB TYNDALL

COMMERCIAL BRAKE & CLUTCH~ROB TYNDALL

IN  WESTERN REFUSE & RECY~ROB TYNDALL

IN  WESTERN REFUSE & RECY~ROB TYNDALL

STANDARD PARTS #337~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

LARSCO INC~ROB TYNDALL

UPS 1Z200YY80395022763~TRAVIS ROBERTSON

AMZN MKTP US QS14Z5XB3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6779~JEFF HARWOOD

BEST BUY      00010439~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-07:CV19 Bonus

SQ  MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

THE HOME DEPOT #4742~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

VIT VITAMIN SHOPPE.COM~ROB TYNDALL

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

PCARD: PO 01375: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011112: PO 01276: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

VUS000011112: PO 01365: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

PCARD: PO 01428: The Vitamin Shoppe: PCa

PCARD: PO 01377: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

PCARD: PO 01378: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

PCARD: PO 01379: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

AMZN MKTP US DD1UO72G3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

Reclass Covid-19 subcoding

Reclass Covid-19 subcoding

Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 3/24/20 (55) 15/40, (110) HYD 175240 654883691

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 3/31/20 (55) 15/40, (110) HYD 176064 654912129

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 4/9/20 (55) 15/40, (55) HYD, (55) ELC 50/50  17 654945932

SQ  MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

THE HOME DEPOT #4742~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

VIT VITAMIN SHOPPE.COM~ROB TYNDALL

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

PCARD: PO 01375: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011112: PO 01276: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

VUS000011112: PO 01365: CHEVRON PRODUCTS
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Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (28.90) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,978.39) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,978.38) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,978.38) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407575 P 2020-03 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (850.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407746 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,307.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407752 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 975.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 4/30/2020 321.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 4/30/2020 308.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 4/30/2020 4,034.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 4/30/2020 1,704.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 4/30/2020 193.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 4/30/2020 2,406.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 4/30/2020 690.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 4/30/2020 342.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50065-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,536.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50065-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,153.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 3,004.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 4/30/2020 164.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407950 P B1 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,268.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408124 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011112

50020-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,536.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

50065-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (800.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

50065-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,536.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

70065-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (260.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408213 P From Voucher Posting. MariaJ 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 22.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408213 P From Voucher Posting. MariaJ 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50020-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 906.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 817.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 4/30/2020 293.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 4/30/2020 258.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 4/30/2020 3,940.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 4/30/2020 1,673.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 4/30/2020 194.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 4/30/2020 2,842.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 4/30/2020 636.08 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 4/30/2020 253.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,263.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,832.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 4/30/2020 158.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408224 P B1  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 850.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 537.69 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 0.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 65.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 136.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 844.29 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 28.43 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 242.46 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 22.55 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 92.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 28.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,847.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,847.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

70320-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 2,847.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 4,378.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 334.95 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 909.62 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 69.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 38.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,214.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 92.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 260.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC

57125-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 451.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (6,214.11) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408913 P True Up Entries LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,134.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408916 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 1,200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408916 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 538.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408916 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 132.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408917 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,307.12) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409080 P Misc5 2020-04 - ReClass Parts/ LaurenTi 0/JE IC
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

57125-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52120-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

50065-2183-000-19

50065-2183-000-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

52146-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50065-2183-000-19

50065-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

70065-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52120-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

57125-2183-000-19

57125-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

70320-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

52036-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

56050-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

57125-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52120-2183-000-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range

Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

PCARD: PO 01428: The Vitamin Shoppe: PCa

PCARD: PO 01377: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

PCARD: PO 01378: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

PCARD: PO 01379: One Call Now: PCard: 3/

AMZN MKTP US DD1UO72G3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

CHEVRON PRODUCTS COMPANY 4/13/20 (110) 15/40, (110) HYD 177791 654961502

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-08:ER Wages

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 4/22/20 neck gaiter face covers 66008

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 4/22/20 neck gaiter face covers 66008

B1:2020-09:ER Wages

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

AMZN MKTP US DD1UO72G3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

SQ  MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

SQ  MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

BARTLETT MANUFACTURING CO~ROB TYNDALL

INTERSTATE BATTERY~ROB TYNDALL

THE HOME DEPOT #4742~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

IN  TOTAL BATTERY AND AUT~ROB TYNDALL

VIT VITAMIN SHOPPE.COM~ROB TYNDALL

VIT VITAMIN SHOPPE.COM~ROB TYNDALL

ONE CALL NOW~JEFF HARWOOD

ONE CALL NOW~JEFF HARWOOD

ONE CALL NOW~JEFF HARWOOD

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 Reclass Covid

2020-04 Reclass Covid

Reclass -19 subcode

VUS000011112: PO 01630: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

VUS000011112: PO 01701: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

PCARD: PO 01575: Creative Office: PCard:

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/29/2020 10.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409500 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 5/29/2020 112.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409500 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (4,378.38) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (334.95) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (909.62) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (69.59) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56050-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (38.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,214.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (92.90) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,134.10) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408965 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,200.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408965 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (538.18) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408965 P 2020-04 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (132.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408966 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,052.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 261.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 328.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 3,980.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 1,598.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 192.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 2,857.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 552.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 309.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,298.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,782.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 140.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409338 P B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 132.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 150.43 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 170.65 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 538.18 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 945.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 360.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 345.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 4,438.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 1,450.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 193.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 2,855.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 681.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 340.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,257.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,718.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 152.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410048 P B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,052.94) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 (261.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 (328.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 (3,980.36) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 (1,598.54) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 (192.04) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 (2,857.58) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 (552.22) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 (309.94) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,298.56) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,782.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 (140.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410163 P REVERSE B1  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,052.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 261.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 328.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 3,980.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 1,598.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 192.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 2,857.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 552.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 309.94 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,298.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,782.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 140.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410175 P Correct B1  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (945.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 (360.76) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 (345.86) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC
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Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

52036-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

56050-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

70165-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range

Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 5/18/20 Masks and Hand Sanitizer 66264

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 5/18/20 Masks and Hand Sanitizer 66264

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

VUS000011112: PO 01630: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

VUS000011112: PO 01701: CHEVRON PRODUCTS

PCARD: PO 01575: Creative Office: PCard:

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

AMZN MKTP US M74H32OV2~LYNSIE BRESSLER

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

 Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Pacific COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES   Page 6



  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 (4,438.56) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 (1,450.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 (193.76) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 (2,855.32) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 (681.72) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 (340.84) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,257.24) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (2,718.72) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 (152.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (400.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410182 P REVERSE B1  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 945.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 5/31/2020 360.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 5/31/2020 345.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 5/31/2020 4,438.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 5/31/2020 1,450.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 5/31/2020 193.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 5/31/2020 2,855.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 5/31/2020 681.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 5/31/2020 340.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,257.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

56036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 1,250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 2,718.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 5/31/2020 152.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410186 P Correct B1  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 511.99 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410457 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 (17.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410457 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 17.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410457 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 5/31/2020 975.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410494 P 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/9/2020 1.65 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410721 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/9/2020 17.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410721 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/22/2020 4.93 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410860 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/22/2020 52.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410860 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/25/2020 2.02 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410897 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/25/2020 21.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410897 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 (511.99) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410548 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 17.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410548 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 (17.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410548 P 2020-05 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 425.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411018 P B1  6/3/20 to 6/16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 563.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411044 P B1  6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 562.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411044 P B1  6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411044 P B1  6/17/20 to 6/23/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 938.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411057 P 2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog Accr LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 511.99 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 150.41 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 71.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC

70302-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 30.62 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411091 P Pcard Activity - June HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 (938.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411163 P reverse 2020-06 B1 Hrly In pro HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 938.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411164 P correct2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog HelenaK 0/JE IC

52120-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 (844.29) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western Reg HelenaK 0/JE IC

52146-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 2,334.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western Reg HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 353.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411752 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 13.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411752 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 1.11 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411752 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 48.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411752 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 23.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 2.23 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 (892.16) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 892.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 126.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 19.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 6/30/2020 1.83 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411926 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 7/15/2020 1.83 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412349 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

52086-2183-000-19 7/15/2020 19.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412349 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 7/21/2020 2.23 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412393 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 7/21/2020 23.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412393 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 7/21/2020 83.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412398 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000002334

50086-2183-000-19 7/21/2020 892.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412398 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000002334

50020-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (938.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411076 P 2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog Accr HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 938.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411178 P reverse 2020-06 B1 Hrly In pro HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (938.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411179 P correct2020-06 B1 Hrly In prog HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (353.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411816 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (13.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411816 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (1.11) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411816 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

70165-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

56036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

70165-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

70302-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52120-2183-000-19

52146-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range

Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

B1:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

PCARD: PO 01887: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011113: PO 02127: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02127: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb.

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 5/28/20 Masks 66351

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 5/28/20 Masks 66351

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/9/20 Masks and Face Shield 66468

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/9/20 Masks and Face Shield 66468

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/12/20 Neck Gaiters 66512

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/12/20 Neck Gaiters 66512

PCARD: PO 01887: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011113: PO 02127: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02127: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

B1:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-13:ER Wages

B1:2020-13:ER Wages

B1:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES~ROB TYNDALL

AMZN MKTP US MY1SM3231~LYNSIE BRESSLER

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

Covid-19 reclass 05/20

Covid-19 reclass 05/20

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

VUS000011113: PO 02411: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02411: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000002334: PO 02442: SCREEN GRAPHICS

VUS000002334: PO 02442: SCREEN GRAPHICS

PCARD: PO 02486: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011113: PO 02294: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02294: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/9/20 covid gaiters and masks 66471

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/9/20 covid gaiters and masks 66471

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/18/20 Masks 66589

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 6/18/20 Masks 66589

SCREEN GRAPHICS OF FLORIDA INC 6/29/20 Covid-19 Stickers 482193

SCREEN GRAPHICS OF FLORIDA INC 6/29/20 Covid-19 Stickers 482193

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (48.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411816 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (23.75) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (2.23) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 892.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (892.16) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (126.88) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (19.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (1.83) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411937 P 2020-06 S LeMay PO Log Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 353.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 1.95 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 126.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 66.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 307.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 966.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (66.98) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 1.11 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

52125-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 13.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 238.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 48.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 938.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413141 P B1 7/1/20-7/7/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413174 P B1  7/15/20 to 7/21/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 7/31/2020 (131.28) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413537 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 131.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413634 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 218.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 (131.28) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 732.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414290 P B1  7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414290 P B1  7/29/20-8/4/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 1,126.08 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414309 P B1  8/12/20-8/18/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 619.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414333 P B1  8/26/20-8/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 10.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415207 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 114.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415207 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 8/31/2020 170.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415207 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 9/4/2020 170.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414732 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011113

50086-2183-000-19 9/8/2020 10.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415053 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC

50086-2183-000-19 9/8/2020 114.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415053 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC

50086-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 (10.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415247 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 (114.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415247 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 (170.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415247 P 2020-08 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 219.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415659 P Pcard Activity - Sep LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70105-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415823 P B1  9/9/20-9/15/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70105-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415823 P B1  9/9/20-9/15/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70105-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415830 P B1   9.23.20-9.29.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70105-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415830 P B1   9.23.20-9.29.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 9/30/2020 929.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415858 P 2020-09 B1 Hrly In prog Accr JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 (929.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416015 P 2020-09 B1 Hrly In prog Accr HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 118.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417286 P Pcard Activity - Oct HelenaK 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 2,276.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417818 P B1 10.07.20_10.13.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 1,122.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 563.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417829 P B1 10.21.20_10.27.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 512.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417833 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr awatson 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 326.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418070 P 2020-10 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 10/31/2020 207.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418070 P 2020-10 S LeMay PO Log Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 11/11/2020 30.69 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418432 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC

50086-2183-000-19 11/11/2020 326.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418432 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC

70020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 (512.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417837 P 2020-10 B1 Hrly In prog Accr JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 (326.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418225 P 2020-10 S LeMay PO Log Accrual awatson 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 (207.75) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418225 P 2020-10 S LeMay PO Log Accrual awatson 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 207.75 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418762 P Pcard Activity - Nov HelenaK 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1,152.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419630 P B1 11.4.20_11.10.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 464.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419633 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

52125-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70105-2183-000-19

70105-2183-000-19

70105-2183-000-19

70105-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range

Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

VUS000011113: PO 02411: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02411: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000002334: PO 02442: SCREEN GRAPHICS

VUS000002334: PO 02442: SCREEN GRAPHICS

PCARD: PO 02486: Creative Office: PCard:

VUS000011113: PO 02294: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 02294: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES~JEFF HARWOOD

RITZ SAFETY ECOM~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI~DEREK MCKINLEY

SARCO SUPPLY LLC~JEFF HARWOOD

MINUTEMAN PRESS~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-14:ER Wages

B1:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement

RITZ SAFETY PORTLAND~JEFF HARWOOD

RITZ SAFETY PORTLAND~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

RITZ SAFETY PORTLAND~JEFF HARWOOD

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-17:ER Wages

B1:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-18:ER Wages

B1:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement

VUS000011113: PO 03242: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 03242: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 03255: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 8/14/20 Safety Vests (Restock) 67131

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 8/13/20 Disposable Masks and Neck Gaiters 67122

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 8/13/20 Disposable Masks and Neck Gaiters 67122

VUS000011113: PO 03242: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 03242: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

VUS000011113: PO 03255: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-21:ER Wages

B1:2020-21:ER Wages

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~JEFF HARWOOD

B1:2020-21:ER Wages

B1:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-22:ER Wages

B1:2020-22:ER Wages

B1:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-23:ER Wages

VUS000011113: PO 04248: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

PCARD: PO 04290: Creative Office: PCard:

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 10/28/20 Disposable Masks 68004

CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 10/28/20 Disposable Masks 68004

B1:2020-23:ER Wages

VUS000011113: PO 04248: CLASSIC INDUSTRI

PCARD: PO 04290: Creative Office: PCard:

THE CREATIVE OFFICE~ARIN ROBERTSON

B1:2020-23:ER Wages

B1:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-25:ER Wages

 Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Pacific COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES   Page 10



  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 528.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1,627.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1,130.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 412.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419652 P B1 11.18.20_11.24.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 81.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 34.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 290.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 87.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 203.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 34.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 347.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1,240.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 372.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 868.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 620.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 145.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 185.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 793.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 5,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-100-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-101-19 11/30/2020 2,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-200-19 11/30/2020 20,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-202-19 11/30/2020 6,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-206-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-210-19 11/30/2020 14,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-300-19 11/30/2020 2,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50036-2183-320-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

52036-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 10,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 12,800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

70036-2183-700-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 32.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 20.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 7.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 0.39 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 11.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 8.19 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 21.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 8.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 29.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 3.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 3.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 4.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 25.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

52050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 14.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 62.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 18.73 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 3.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

70050-2183-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 (464.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419665 P 2020-11 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,527.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 56.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 131.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,527.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 464.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 904.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

50036-2183-000-19

50036-2183-100-19

50036-2183-101-19

50036-2183-200-19

50036-2183-202-19

50036-2183-206-19

50036-2183-210-19

50036-2183-300-19

50036-2183-320-19

52036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-000-19

70036-2183-700-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

50050-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

52050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

70050-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range

Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

B1:2020-07:ER Wages

B1:2020-24:ER Wages

B1:2020-24:ER Wages

B1:2020-24:ER Wages

B1:2020-24:ER Wages

B1:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement

B1:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:Medicare_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1:OASDI_ThankYou

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1: ThankYou Bonus

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:FUI_ThankYou

B1:FUI_ThankYou

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:FUI_ThankYou

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:FUI_ThankYou

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:SUI_ThankYou

B1:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

B1:2020-25:ER Wages

NOR NORTHERN TOOL~ROB TYNDALL

SQ  DEALERSHIP FOR~ROB TYNDALL

SQ  DEALERSHIP FOR~ROB TYNDALL

AMZN MKTP US 1E25A00P3~LYNSIE BRESSLER

NOR NORTHERN TOOL~ROB TYNDALL

B1:2020-25:ER Wages

B1:2020-25:ER Wages

 Path:D:\Data_WCNX\Financials\MidMonths\BrentProject\\Pacific COVID Recovery Calc-COVID EXPENSES   Page 12



  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2183

To: 2021-02 Accts:

System:

Subsystem: 19

Total of Entries: 234,080.08 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 485 485 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat Currency Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor

70065-2183-000-19 3/31/2020 260.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406578 P B1 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,072.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420948 P B1 12.02.20_12.08.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 448.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,122.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420958 P B1 12.09.20_12.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 1,867.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 12/31/2020 731.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421006 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 (1,867.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 (731.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421022 P 2020-12 B1 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 86.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC

52086-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 8.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422273 P Pcard Activity - Jan ahuynh 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 1,867.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 731.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422771 P B1 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 2,509.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 208.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 1,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 512.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422785 P B1 1.13.21_1.19.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 2,501.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 416.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70020-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 384.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422807 P B1 1.27.21_2.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70210-2183-000-19 2/10/2021 228.97 0.00 USD JRNLWA00423483 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000001787 UNIFIRST CORPORATION

50020-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 1,516.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

52020-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 528.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 450.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424368 P B1 2.10.21_2.16.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 1,232.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50020-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 1,122.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 450.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

70165-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424397 P B1 2.24.21_3.2.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 109.95 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424505 P OPEX13 - Pcard Accrual HelenaK 0/JE IC

50086-2183-000-19 2/28/2021 280.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424816 P 2021-02 S LeMay PO Log Accrual ahuynh 0/JE IC
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  6/9/2021-10:38 AM-Jeff Honsowetz

Journal Entry Query Tool
v.4.6

Total of Entries:

Num of Entries Shown:

Not included in print range

Full Account

70065-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

52086-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70210-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

52020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

50020-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

70165-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

50086-2183-000-19

Other Criteria

Vendor Code:

Amount From:

Amount To:

Posting: All

Not included in print range
